Thinklogical’s VelocityDVI systems offer best-in-class fiber optic
performance with advanced video, audio and peripheral capabilities.
VelocityDVI extenders offer 6.25Gbps bandwidth, to achieve
uncompressed, high resolution video with no latency, lost frames or
artifacts. Systems are simple plug and play designs, utilizing either
multi-mode or single mode fiber. For routing applications, VelocityDVI
systems are compatible with Thinklogical’s MX and VX Series Routers,
scalable from 5 to 640 ports.

Receiver (1) AC Power Cable
Specifications
Ordering Information
LC	 LC Fiber Connectors
SC	 SC Fiber Connectors
ST 	 ST Fiber Connectors
TX	 Transmitter
RX	 Receiver
RC	 Receiver with Color Correction
For additional customization, Thinklogical utilizes a single
Optics Package (VOP) per extender, available in Multi-Mode
or Single Mode, allowing extension of up to 1000m, 10km,
40km or 80km.
For example, when ordering a Velocity 33 with LC fiber
connectors, select from the following VOP’s:
     VOP-M06 for Multi-Mode Extension up to 1000m
     VOP-S35 for Single Mode Extension up to 10km
     VOP-TBD for Single Mode Extension up to 40km
Please consult Thinklogical for VOP Ordering Information.
Common Configurations
VEL-000M33-LCTX	 Velocity 33 Transmitter, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-000M33-LCRX	 Velocity 33 Receiver, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, LC
VEL-000M33-SCTX	 Velocity 33 Transmitter, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-000M33-SCRX	 Velocity 33 Receiver, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, SC
VEL-000M33-STTX	 Velocity 33 Transmitter, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, ST
VEL-000M33-STRX	 Velocity 33 Receiver, Three Single Head, Single-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, ST
V E L 0 0 0 3 3_ _
M	 Multi-Mode
S	 Single Mode
6.25G thinklogical®VIDEO